
2016105 Noord Kaap Mini 2
BS 10 9-12 Play-offs

Main Draw
1

2

TSA061502

TSA061140

NC

NC

Christiaan OOSTHUIZEN

Henno VAN DER MERWE 6-5

3

4

TSA071292

TSA081003

NC

FS

Adrian BARNES

Jannes  KRAUSE 6-3

Henno VAN DER MERWE

Adrian BARNES

6-0

Henno VAN DER MERWE

Christiaan OOSTHUIZEN

Jannes  KRAUSE 6-3

3/4 Playoff

Christiaan OOSTHUIZEN
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